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OTHER FORTHCOMING MEETINGS OF THE COUNCIL: 
 

Etwall Leisure Centre Monday, 16th January 2006 

Finance & Management (Special – 
Budget) 

Tuesday, 17th January 2006 

Development Control Thursday, 19th January 2006 

COUNCIL Thursday, 26th January 2006 

  

Corporate Scrutiny (Special – Budget) Monday, 30th January 2006 

Finance & Management (Special - 
NNDR) 

Monday, 30th January 2006 

Environmental & Development Services  Thursday, 2nd February 2006 

Housing & Community Services  Thursday, 9th February 2006 

Corporate Scrutiny  Monday, 13th February 2006 

Development Control Tuesday, 14th February 2006 

Community Scrutiny  Monday, 20th February 2006 

Finance & Management Tuesday, 21st February 2006 

Overview  Monday, 27th February 2006 

COUNCIL Thursday, 2nd March 2006 
  

Development Control Tuesday, 7th March 2006 

Environmental & Development Services Thursday, 9th March 2006 

Housing & Community Services Thursday, 16th March 2006 

Finance & Management  Thursday, 23rd March 2006 

Community Scrutiny  Monday, 27th March 2006 

Development Control Tuesday, 28th March 2006 

Corporate Scrutiny  Monday, 3rd April 2006 

Overview Monday, 10th April 2006 

COUNCIL Thursday, 13th April 2006 

  

Environmental & Development Services Thursday, 20th April 2006 

Etwall Leisure Centre Monday, 24th April 2006 

Development Control Tuesday, 25th April 2006 

Housing & Community Services Thursday, 27th April 2006 

Finance & Management Thursday, 4th May 2006 

Community Scrutiny Monday, 8th May 2006 

Corporate Scrutiny Monday, 15th May 2006 

Development Control Tuesday, 16th May 2006 

Overview Monday, 22nd May 2006 

ANNUAL COUNCIL  Thursday, 25th May 2006 

CIVIC COUNCIL Friday, 26th May 2006 
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SOUTH DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 

 

ETWALL AREA 
MEETING 

 

 

 
(Covering Hatton, Hilton, Church Broughton, Burnaston, Dalbury Lees, Egginton, 

Etwall, Findern, Foston & Scropton, Barton Blount, Hoon, Marston-on-Dove, 
Osleston & Thurvaston, Radbourne, Sutton and Trusley) 

 

 

 

Meeting to be held at 
Hatton Centre 
Station Road 

Hatton 
on Tuesday 24th January, 2006 

at 7.00 p.m. 
 

 

 

(Light Refreshments will be available at 6.30 p.m.) 
 
Members: 
 
District Councillors: Councillor Whyman, M.B.E., (Chair), Councillor Bale (Vice-Chair) 

and Councillors Ford, Mrs Hood, Lemmon, Mrs. Littlejohn and 
Mrs Walton. 

 

 
County Councillors:  Councillors Ford and Hood. 
 

 

Civic Offices, Civic Way, 
Swadlincote, Derbyshire DE11 0AH 
 
Please ask for Paul Spencer 
Tel: (01283) 221000 Ext. 5722 
DDI (01283) 595722 
Fax (01283) 595854 
Minicom: (01283) 228149 
DX 23912 Swadlincote 
E.mail: paul.spencer@south-derbys.gov.uk 
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BUSINESS 

 

  

1. Apologies for absence. 

2. To note the Minutes of the Meeting held on 27th October 2005 (attached). 

3. Chair’s Announcements (if any). 

4. Report back on issues raised at the last Meeting. 

5. Public Question Time and suggestions for future local discussion items. 

6. Date of Next Meeting. 

 

 Community Items 

7. Presentation from Derbyshire Fire Service. 

8. Budget Overview. 

9. Corporate Plan - Consultation on Proposals. 
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 AGENDA ITEM NO. 4 

 

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 
ETWALL AREA MEETING 

 
(Covering Hatton, Hilton, Church Broughton, Burnaston, Dalbury Lees, Egginton, 

Etwall, Findern, Foston & Scropton, Barton Blount, Hoon, Marston-on-Dove, 
Osleston & Thurvaston, Radbourne, Sutton and Trusley) 

 
 

24th January 2006 
 

 
 

REPORT BACK ON ISSUES RAISED AT THE LAST MEETING 
 

At the last Etwall Area Meeting held on 27th October 2005 at the Frank Wickham Hall, 
the following issues were raised.  The issues are listed below, together with progress 
made to date:- 
 
 

 
ISSUES 

 
PROGRESS 

 
ACTIONED BY 

 
Highway Issues A report will be provided on the various 

highway issues raised at the last 
meeting and the action taken by a 
number of agencies 

Various 

Recycling of Plastics Officers have provided further 
information about the recycling of 
plastics to the resident that raised this 
issue. 

Direct Services Manager 
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